47
A
SS
EM
BL
Y
 A
C

ES
|
 A
SS
EM
BL
Y
G
R
ID
 B
LO
C
KS
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU
UGK805002 80 x 50 2 500
UGK805003 80 x 50 3 500
UGK805005 80 x 50 5 500
UGK805007 80 x 50 7 500
UGK805010 80 x 50 10 500
UGK805015 80 x 50 15 250
UGK805020 80 x 50 20 250
UGK1205002 120 x 50 2 500
UGK1205003 120 x 50 3 500
UGK1205005 120 x 50 5 500
UGK1205007 120 x 50 7 250
UGK1205010 120 x 50 10 250
UGK1205015 120 x 50 15 250
UGK1205020 120 x 50 20 100
UGK1605002 160 x 50 2 250
UGK1605003 160 x 50 3 250
UGK1605005 160 x 50 5 250
UGK1605007 160 x 50 7 250
UGK1605010 160 x 50 10 250
UGK1605015 160 x 50 15 100
UGK1605020 160 x 50 20 100
UGK1406502 140 x 65 2 250
UGK1406503 140 x 65 3 250
UGK1406505 140 x 65 5 250
UGK1406510 140 x 65 10 250
UGK1406515 140 x 65 15 100
UNIVERSAL
Article Code 2 mm 3 mm 5 mm 7 mm 10 mm 15 mm 20 mm
UGK8050MIX155
Cont. 30 30 30 20 20 20 5